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Le Souffle de La Source

GoTiming * samedi 7 mai 2022

Résultats * 2 pages

Pl. Nom-prénom Licence Cat Temps D:In?ny
1 CUSSET Dorian 2102268 M1H-M 17'50 16,82
2 BARRE Maxence CAH - M 1820 16,36
3  BURETTE Thomas SEH-M 1822 16,33
4  BOURAS Samir 2071514 M1H-M 1823 16,32
5  BERTOLD Olivier 1654542 M2H-M 18'34 16,16
6  CANDASSAMY Philippe M1H - M 19'19 15,53
7  CUSSET Damien 2250859 M1H-M 19'24 15,46
8  ROLLAND Antoine M1H - M 19'31 15,37
9  CHRISTOPHE Didier 2389210 M3H-M 20'06 14,93
10  SCHLEININGER Eric M3H - M 2026 14,68
11  LEJEUNE Pascal M4H - M 20'52 14,38
12  BLASQUEZ Alain 805397 M6H - M 21'02 14,26
13  HIBST Sébastien MOH - M 21'06 14,22
14  JOUY Thibaut SEH-M 21'08 14,20
15  NOIRANT Eric M4H - M 21'23 14,03
16  FREREUX Laetitia @ 2233787 MOF-F 21'42 13,82
17  BARTOLI Sandra Q MI1F - F 2224 13,39
18  BECK Samuel SEH-M 22'37 13,26
19  KASTENDEICH Michael M2H - M 22'42 13,22
20 PERUZZO Davy M1H - M 23'19 12,87
21  FONCIN Sandrine Q M2F - F 2320 12,86
22  ROVARIS Maxence MIH - M 23'26 12,80
23  BAPTISTE Thomas-Gagneux ESH - M 23'35 12,72
24  ALEXANDRE Jeremy SEH-M 23'50 12,59
25  FICHANT Fabien 2232511 M3H-M 23'54 12,55
26  ALBANESE Thomas ESH - M 24'18 12,35
27  PEGEOT Brian SEH - M 24'30 12,24
28  SCHAEFER Jean-Marc 675774 M5H - M 24'35 12,20
29  SCHEFFER Alexis CAH - M 24'50 12,08
30 GATEAUX Frederic 669129 M3H - M 25'08 11,94
31  GATEAUX Raphael 1323936 JUH-M 25'09 11,93
32 ZINK Noémie Q SEF - F 25'13 11,90
33  GADROIS Perrine Q SEF - F 25'27 11,79
34  KAUSZ Daphné Q JUF-F 25'35 11,73
35 GAROUTE Gérard M5H - M 26'03 11,52
36  LALLEMAND Laetitia Q M1F - F 26'05 11,50
37 SCHUMACHER Phillipe M3H - M 26'46 11,21
38 MOSCA Céline Q M1F-F 27'07 11,06
39 COMINELLI Selena Q JUF-F 27'18 10,99
40  PRIN Frédéric M1H - M 27'35 10,88
41  PRIN Vaheana Q JUF-F 27'35 10,88
42  RICHARD Alice Q SEF - F 27'41 10,84
43  BERON Isabelle Q M5F - F 27'53 10,76
44  TORRECCHIA Aurelie Q MOF - F 28'37 10,48
45  SCHMIT Audrey Q MOF - F 28'38 10,48
46  THIERY Doriane Q SEF - F 29'02 10,33
47  DEPLANQUE Alexis CAH - M 29'40 10,11
48 NOVELLO Lydie Q SEF - F 29'45 10,08
49  ALBANESE Laurent M3H - M 29'47 10,07
50 IANNANTUONI Emilie Q M1F - F 29'56 10,02
51  SCHEFFER Denis M3H - M 30'00 10,00
52  GUEBEL Philippe M6H - M 3123 9,56
53  GUYONY Lara Q SEF - F 3224 9,26
54  JOLY Kathy Q M2F - F 32'39 9,19
55  AMBROSETTI Florine Q JUF-F 33'16 9,02
56  DEPLANQUE Stéphanie Q M2F - F 33'39 8,92
57  REUTENAUER Marie Q Mi1F - F 33'40 8,91
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Nom-prénom

NOIRJEAN MICHALSKI Emmie ¢

LE ROUZIC Charlotte
MICHALSKI Sylvaine
MALNATI Ana

DAVIN Bernard

RAUH Cédric
VILLENEUVE Vanessa
NICOLAIZEAU Christophe
DUBREUIL Franck
ZANNINO Gisele

**x%x DOSSARD INCONNU
SIAD Philippe

KREBS Sophie

SUCK Héléne
WALKIEWICZ Angelique
SANCHEZ Lisa

MILLEY Eléa

BENUCCI Frédéric
PEDUZZI Carole
BETHOUART Mélissandre
BETHOUART Christelle
SCHUMACHER Charlotte
GOETZ Theo
BURLERAUX Evan

10 40 10

40 40 40 0 40 40 40 40 O

Licence

Cat

MIF - F
SEF - F
M1F - F
JUF -F
M6H - M
M1H - M
M2F - F
-M

M2H - M
M4F - F
M3H -
M4H - M
SEF - F
M3F - F
MOF - F
JUF-F
JUF-F
M2H - M
M3F - F
CAF - F
M2F - F
CAF - F
CAH -M
CAH-M

Temps
3424
3424
34'25
3426
36'08
36'09
36'10
36'11
36'12
36'12
36'15
36'25
37'56
38'02
38'03
38'39
38'41
41'47
41'51
42'43
42'44
4429
4429
1h16'47

Moy

km/h
8,72
8,72
8,72
8,71
8,30
8,30
8,29
8,29
8,29
8,29
8,28
8,24
7,91
7,89
7,88
7,76
7,76
7,18
7,17
7,02
7,02
6,74
6,74
3,91

J

Wiclax * www.wiclax.com

Résultats - 09/05/2022 20:59:27 - Page 2/2



